
No. NOMBRE (S) 
APELLIDO 
PATERNO 

APELLIDO 
MATERNO 

IMPORTE 
CARGO (TIPO DE 
BENEFICIARIO) 

MINISTRACIÓN 
COBRADA 

1 LUIS MANUEL GARCIA MENDOZA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

2 ANGEL MARTINEZ GUTIÉRREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

3 ARTURO ROSETE VELA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

4 MIGUEL ANGEL DE LA CRUZ NAVARRETE $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

5 LILIANA MENDOZA MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

6 LUIS ANGEL HERNANDEZ ROCHA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

7 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA RODEA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

8 CARLOS CASTILLO DE LA CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

9 MARIA GUADALUPE GUTIERREZ AGUILAR $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

10 ALBERTO MERCADO SANTOYO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

11 ALEJANDRO VILCHIS ZARATE $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

12 GONZALO GUADALUPE GARCIA LIMON $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

13 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

14 JUAN ARTURO FLORES GARCIA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

15 JUAN ARTURO MARTINEZ MADRID $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

16 JOSE JUAN MARTINEZ FRANCO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

17 BRANDON VILCHIS ALONSO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

18 GERARDO PEREZ ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

19 LUIS RUBEN MARTINEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

20 CESAR JOSUE GARCIA RAMIREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

21 GERARDO DANIEL MORALES FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

22 MARICELA SANCHEZ CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

23 JESUS ALEJANDRO COLIN ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

24 RAYMUNDO CONDADO NUÑEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

25 ISRAEL JOSUE GONZALEZ HURTADO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

26 SALVADOR CRISTIAN HERNÁNDEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

27 ARTURO GALICIA MUÑOZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

28 ANGEL ALBERTO RAMOS CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

29 ALFREDO GUTIÉRREZ LÓPEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

30 CHRISTOPHER LAURO CERVANTES ÁLVAREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

31 EDUARDO VALENTÍN SEGURA CASTILLO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

32 ISMAEL FUENTES MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

33 SAUL SANCHEZ ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

34 ANAID VIRIDIANA SANCHEZ CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

35 MARIO ANTONIO CABELLO GONZALEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

36 EFREN ORTIZ MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

37 ANEL LIZET RIVERO ANGELES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO JULIO 

38 ULISES RUBEN GOROSTIETA NERIA $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE JULIO 

39 LUIS FELIPE CARRILLO OSNAYA $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE JULIO 

40 VICENTE TREJO VELASCO $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE JULIO 

41 MARCELINO TREJO VELASCO $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE JULIO 

 



No. NOMBRE (S) 
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APELLIDO MATERNO IMPORTE 
CARGO (TIPO DE 
BENEFICIARIO) 

MINISTRACION 
COBRADA 

1 LUIS MANUEL  GARCIA  MENDOZA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

2 ANGEL   MARTINEZ  GUTIÉRREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

3 ARTURO  ROSETE VELA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

4 MIGUEL ANGEL  DE LA CRUZ NAVARRETE $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

5 LILIANA  MENDOZA MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

6 LUIS ANGEL HERNANDEZ ROCHA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

7 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA RODEA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

8 CARLOS  CASTILLO DE LA CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

9 MARIA GUADALUPE  GUTIERREZ  AGUILAR $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

10 ALBERTO  MERCADO SANTOYO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

11 ALEJANDRO  VILCHIS ZARATE $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

12 GONZALO GUADALUPE  GARCIA  LIMON $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

13 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

14 JUAN ARTURO  FLORES GARCIA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

15 JUAN ARTURO  MARTINEZ MADRID $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

16 JOSE JUAN  MARTINEZ FRANCO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

17 BRANDON  VILCHIS ALONSO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

18 GERARDO  PEREZ ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

19 LUIS RUBEN  MARTINEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

20 CESAR JOSUE GARCIA RAMIREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

21 GERARDO DANIEL  MORALES  FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

22 MARICELA  SANCHEZ  CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

23 JESUS ALEJANDRO  COLIN ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

24 RAYMUNDO  CONDADO NUÑEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

25 ISRAEL JOSUE  GONZALEZ HURTADO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

26 SALVADOR CRISTIAN HERNÁNDEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

27 ARTURO  GALICIA MUÑOZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

28 ANGEL ALBERTO  RAMOS CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

29 ALFREDO  GUTIÉRREZ  LÓPEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

30 CHRISTOPHER LAURO CERVANTES ÁLVAREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

31 EDUARDO VALENTÍN  SEGURA  CASTILLO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

32 ISMAEL  FUENTES MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

33 SAUL  SANCHEZ  ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

34 ANAID VIRIDIANA SANCHEZ  CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

35 MARIO ANTONIO CABELLO  GONZALEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

36 EFREN  ORTIZ MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

37 ANEL LIZET  RIVERO ANGELES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO AGOSTO 

38 ULISES RUBEN  GOROSTIETA NERIA $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE AGOSTO 

39 LUIS FELIPE  CARRILLO OSNAYA $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE AGOSTO 

40 VICENTE TREJO VELASCO $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE AGOSTO 

41 MARCELINO  TREJO  VELASCO $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE AGOSTO 
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1 LUIS MANUEL  GARCIA  MENDOZA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

2 ANGEL   MARTINEZ  GUTIÉRREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

3 ARTURO  ROSETE VELA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

4 MIGUEL ANGEL  DE LA CRUZ NAVARRETE $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

5 LILIANA  MENDOZA MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

6 LUIS ANGEL HERNANDEZ ROCHA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

7 MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA RODEA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

8 CARLOS  CASTILLO DE LA CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

9 MARIA GUADALUPE  GUTIERREZ  AGUILAR $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

10 ALBERTO  MERCADO SANTOYO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

11 ALEJANDRO  VILCHIS ZARATE $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

12 GONZALO GUADALUPE  GARCIA  LIMON $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

13 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

14 JUAN ARTURO  FLORES GARCIA $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

15 JUAN ARTURO  MARTINEZ MADRID $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

16 JOSE JUAN  MARTINEZ FRANCO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

17 BRANDON  VILCHIS ALONSO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

18 GERARDO  PEREZ ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

19 LUIS RUBEN  MARTINEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

20 CESAR JOSUE GARCIA RAMIREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

21 GERARDO DANIEL  MORALES  FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

22 MARICELA  SANCHEZ  CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

23 JESUS ALEJANDRO  COLIN ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

24 RAYMUNDO  CONDADO NUÑEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

25 ISRAEL JOSUE  GONZALEZ HURTADO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

26 SALVADOR CRISTIAN HERNÁNDEZ FLORES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

27 ARTURO  GALICIA MUÑOZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

28 ANGEL ALBERTO  RAMOS CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

29 ALFREDO  GUTIÉRREZ  LÓPEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

30 CHRISTOPHER LAURO CERVANTES ÁLVAREZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

31 EDUARDO VALENTÍN  SEGURA  CASTILLO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

32 ISMAEL  FUENTES MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

33 SAUL  SANCHEZ  ROMERO $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

34 ANAID VIRIDIANA SANCHEZ  CRUZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

35 MARIO ANTONIO CABELLO  GONZALEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

36 EFREN  ORTIZ MARTINEZ $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

37 ANEL LIZET  RIVERO ANGELES $6,000.00 OPERATIVO SEPTIEMBRE 

38 ULISES RUBEN  GOROSTIETA NERIA $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE SEPTIEMBRE 

39 LUIS FELIPE  CARRILLO OSNAYA $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE SEPTIEMBRE 

40 VICENTE TREJO VELASCO $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE SEPTIEMBRE 

41 MARCELINO  TREJO  VELASCO $7,000.00 SOBRESTANTE SEPTIEMBRE 

 


